B50 SPARE PARTS LIST

837

2%

BOGAZ SACI

CONNECTION SHEET

PART TOTAL  |WEIGHT (kg)

NO | NUMBER PART NAME PART NAME PCS PRICE (DKK)[PRICE (DKK)|  /each PICTURE OF PARTS
1 B50-01  |SASE MAIN BODY 1 1.322,21 1.322,21 36,97 %
) B50.02 Z:éll\jET USTTABLA |1 Ag1E SHEET 1 4.444,77 4.444,77 136,46 §
3 B50-03  |PLANET REDUKTOR [REDUCER 1 8.267,50 8267,50 52,80 i
A Bs0.0s  |PLANET REDUKTOR |REDUCER . 476 476 066 Q




5 B50-05  [SIVIC Pimi SWITCH PIN 4,76 28,27 0,02
6 B50-06 gﬂiev)j\lg f IN'7985 M6X10 DIN 7985 BOLT 2,68 10,42 0,01
7 B50-07 [KAPAK MENTESESIi [DOOR HINGE 0,74 1,49 0,07
8 B50-08  [PANO KIiLIDi DOOR LOCK 15,18 30,36 0,13
9 B50-09 PA},\\}X?_'TKEIT ELE5CTR'CAL DOOR 9,52 9,52 0,01
10 B50-10  [M12 DIN 125 PUL M12 DIN 125 WASHER 0,45 0,97 0,01
11 B50-11 2"&12:?;[)”\‘ 933 M12X35 DIN 933 BOLT 313 12,35 0,01
12 B50-12  [SENSOR SENSOR 175,90 351,80 0,04
13 B50-13  [SENSOR KOSEBENTI [SENSOR BRACKET 2,83 2,83 0,21




14| Bs0-14 fARm;AGLANTI ?ﬁgﬁSCTONNECT'ON 2 343,83 677,66 4,65 ‘
15 | Bs0-15 ?E&:SGILANTI ?ﬁgﬁ;fONNECT'ON 2 343,83 677,66 461 ‘
16 B50-16 g":;(]fia"gi?ﬁ N '\B"gﬁf’ DIN 6921 HEAD 2 1,19 2,38 0,01 V
17| BsS0-17 '(\:"155;(?2'3"\' 912 M16X60 DIN 912 BOLT 8 446 36,16 0,01 %
18 | B50-18  |BUKUM LAMASI BRACKET THRUST 2 736,85 1473,70 15,32 \
19 | B50-19  |AYAR CIVATASI ADJUSMENT SCREW 2 42,86 85,57 0,01 \
20 | BS0-20 |ALIN LAMASI ?5:BSCTONNECT'ON 2 35,72 71,28 0,10 \
21 | Bso21 '%"éf\lg'E’\&ﬂ YAYLI \“/fllAzSa'E'“R127 SPRING 14 0,45 6,70 0,01 ‘7

22 | Bso2z [M12X30DINS33 M12X30 DIN 933 BOLT 4 2,68 10,42 0,01 &

CIVATA




23 B50-23  |AYAR SOMUNU ADJUSMENT NUT 21,43 42,86 0,25 '
24 B50-24 QAEBTX;QUDF;N 916 SM:éllguDF;N 916 0,74 1,49 0,25 é
25 B50-25 |AYAR ANAHTARI ADJUSMENT KEY 25,89 25,89 0,42 *
26 B50-26  |BUKUM FLANSI BENDING DISC 3.089,97 3.089,97 59,93 -

27 B50-27  [20X11X50 KAMA 20X11X50 WEDGE 9,52 19,04 0,08 '
28 B50-28  |SIFIR AYAR PiMi gEEgVCDJUSTMENT 16,67 16,67 0,10 ‘

29 B50-29  |@60 BUKUM BURCU ?EES\EEND'NG 95,09 95,09 0,79 ~
30 B50-30  |@80 BUKUM BURCU ?fg;fg‘D'NG 166,37 166,37 2,51 .
31 B50-31  |2110 BUKUM BURCU [2110 BENDING 228,13 228,13 4,70

SLEEVE




150 BENDING

32 B50-32 @150 BUKUM BURCU SLEEVE 1 347,03 347,03 9,34 ‘

33 B50-33 @200 BUKUM BURCU ?EEOESENDING 1 817,58 817,58 15,69 é
34 B50-34 Q;-}EAMGL;HAFAZA UNDER DOOR COVER 1 33,33 33,33 6,33 .

35 B50-35 SAG YAN KAPAK RIGHT DOOR 1 10,86 10,86 2,64 .

36 B50-36 EA]EAI\:I(TRSAUSITME BAR SLIDING 2 166,37 166,37 7,67 \
37 B50-37 ELEKTRIK PANOSU |ELECTRIC BOX 1 308,94 308,94 10,20 .

38 B50-38 gﬂii/)fgilN 7991 M6X30 DIN 7991 BOLT 4 0,74 2,83 0,01 /
39 B50-39 ARKA BAKIM KAPAGI [BACK DOOR 1 87,95 87,95 5,06 \
20 B50-40 M6X12 DIN 6921 M6X12 DIN 6921 HEAD 10 2,68 26,19 0,01 y/e

SAPKALI CIVATA

BOLT




M12X50 DIN 912

M12X50 DIN 912

41 BS0-41 | BUS CIVATA INBUS BOLT 10 2,23 45,09 0,01 /
42 B50-42  |PiM PIN 5 90,33 451,65 1,99 y
43 B50-43  |ELEKTRIK FiSi PLUG & SOCKET 1 155,96 155,96 0,30 /\
44 B50-44  |SIPERLIK RETAINER 1 950,77 950,77 11,67 &

45 B50-45 |DUZ PiM DUZ PIM 1 136,46 136,46 1,50 /
46 B50-46  |ETRIYE PiMi STIRRUP PIN 1 136,46 136,46 0,87 /
47 B50-47 Ei;ﬁ G'\;'UHAFAZA TABLE COVER 1 186,02 186,02 5,69 ' \ \/
48 B50-48  |AYAK PEDALI FOOT PEDAL 1 330,66 330,66 2,05 ‘S

49 B50-49 |KUMANDA KAPAGI [FRONT DOOR 1 228,13 228,13 6,42 ‘




50 B50-50 ?ﬁ‘;‘éERL OTOMATIK |\ ) AUTO SWITCH 186,02 372,04 0,67 &
51 B50-51 |ACIL STOP BUTONU |EMERGENCY STOP 186,02 186,02 0,02 ‘
5 B50.52 EKQTG,\;DA PANEL o TTON PLATE 0,00 0,00 1,20 §
53 B50-53  |P1 BUTONU P1BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 @
54 B50-54  |P2 BUTONU P2 BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 6
55 B50-55  |P3 BUTONU P3 BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 @
56 B50-56 START BUTON START BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 ‘
57 B50-57 |STOP BUTON STOP BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 O
58 B50-58  |POWER LAMBASI POWER LAMP 136,46 136,46 0,48 ‘




59 B50-59 LEFT RIGHT SALTERI [LEFT / RIGHT SWITCH 186,02 186,02 0,67 6
67 B50-60 TAKIM KUTUSU ACCESSORIES BOX 14,29 14,29 2,15 '
68 B50-61 PROG ON-OFF ON-OFF SWITCH 272,78 272,78 0,67 s
69 B50-62 5,5 KW 1500 MOTOR 5,5 KW 1500 MOTOR 4.195,66 4.195,66 35,00 a




